New Trier High School

#1 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
CSL JV OPEN: 1:43.83! 2024 New Trier High Schy

D Ashuev, ] Tiemchaiyapum, R Zavate, B Wu

Team Relay Finals Time
1 NTHS A 1:43.90
Rachelson, Daniel JR Sun, Andrew |JR
Weber, Sam JR McKoy, Christian SR
27.75 28.82 23.64 23.69
2 ETHS A 1:47.12
Saszik, Kieran 10 Jefferson, Ian 10
Mccomb, Ryan 10 Clarke, Sam 12
27.64 30.92 25.53 23.03
3 GBS A 1:50.31
Ryu, Siwon SR Pham, Ethan SO
Parker, Noah SO Lind, Charlie JR
29.56 29.36 27.15 24.24
4 NTHS B 1:50.82
Dotzler, William SO Tiemchaiyapum, Jacky
Nusri, Ty SO Asinski, Danny SR
28.78 30.29 27.09 24.66
5 NTHS C 1:55.02
Miller, Rob SR Plater, Tommy SR
Quish, Liam JR Van der Voort, Willem |
29.68 31.33 28.97 25.04
6 ETHS B 1:56.62
Cytrynbaum, Rocky 12 Samuels, Noah 9
Scales, Declan 10 Wheeler, Benny 9
31.65 32.77 28.26 23.94
7 NTHS F 1:57.28
Alshouse, Andrew FR  Pennise, Henry FR
LaRaviere, Austin FR  Noreuil, Benedict FR
28.92 32.33 28.41 27.62
8 NTHS D 1:58.09
Mu, Amos SO Cook, Christopher SO
Kaltchev, Konstatine JF Scully, Max SO
30.74 31.68 27.82 27.85
9 GBS B 1:58.29
Yonan, Sean JR Bat-Ochir, Tselmuun JF
Bayarkhuu, Budgal JR  Lee, Joseph SO
29.32 34.55 28.90 25.52
10 ETHS C 1:59.54
Lama, Dawa 11 Finnamore, Nick 10
Praeuner, Alex 10 Swartzendruber, Jonah
31.48 34.83 28.75 2448
11 GBS C 2:00.14
Sutin, Philip JR Lopez, Junior SR
Enkhbayar, Ireediu JR  Lublink, Jacoah SO
30.23 33.32 28.52 28.07
12 MSB A 2:00.86
Denneen, P SR Szpiech, Kevin SO
Gigliotti, Luca SO Kuczura, Ian JR
3291 32.99 29.68 25.28
13 ETHS E 2:07.63
Geraldson, Oliver 11 Lama, Nima 11
Bakker, Frans 10 Silton, Eli 9
33.36 33.11 34.39 26.77
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CSLJVOPEN -2/13/2026
Results - CSL IV OPEN

GBS
Kulikowski, Aidan JR
Becker, Alex FR
35.70
ETHS
Fresch, Nicholas 11
Zholdoshbekov, Chyng
34.12 34.88
ETHS
Anthony, Braden 10
Athans, Aaron 9

34.36

39.40 38.31
NTHS
Lim, Ryan JR
Lalani, Aadil JR
34.45 37.20

#2 Boys 200 Yard Free
CSL JV OPEN: 1:50.72! 2020 Cooper Sammann

D 2:10.46
Richards, Alex JR
Weeks, Alan SR
29.94 30.46
D 2:11.35
Gartland, Calvin 9
Elzaurdia, Wyatt 12
31.21 31.14
F 2:27.58
Kaplan, Jake 11
Woodruff, Eric 12
39.14 30.73
E DQ
Dixon, William JR
Rivera, Benjamin JR
31.79 30.17

Team Finals Time

1

10

Name Yr
Alshouse, Andrew  FR
25.87 29.05
Fickes, George SO
26.12 28.89
Kriegsmann Zamora, 10
27.03 29.15
Stanczyk, Luke JR
26.35 28.80
Walton, Liam SR
26.41 29.90
Scallan, George SR
27.07 30.67
Lefkovitz, Isaac 10
28.13 32.13
Wilson, Vikrant SO
27.27 31.09
Kuczura, lan JR
28.88 32.69
Salamah, Rabeh SO
37.00 44.68
Kaltchev, Samuel FR
38.99 47.41

#3 Boys 200 Yard IM
CSL JV OPEN: 2:06.79! 2020 Jack Myers

NTHS 1:55.73
30.47 30.34
NTHS 1:56.21
30.55 30.65
ETHS 1:57.90
30.68 31.04
NTHS 1:58.50
31.02 3233
NTHS 1:59.11
31.34 31.46
NTHS 2:03.28
33.15 3239
ETHS 2:05.71
33.27 32.18
NTHS 2:08.94
34.79 35.79
MSB 2:09.15
33.78 33.80
MSB 2:51.23
46.88 42.67
NTHS DQ
53.00 45.56

Team Finals Time

1

4

Name Yr
Estrada, Vicente SO
27.73 33.43
LaRaviere, Austin FR
30.59 36.48
Nakayama, Leon SO
29.90 35.81
Swartzendruber, Jon: 12
29.43 36.45
Praeuner, Alex 10
32.02 38.56
Richards, Alex JR
31.73 39.74

NTHS 2:15.29
40.06 34.07
NTHS 2:21.59
41.67 32.85
NTHS 2:23.04
42.90 34.43
ETHS 2:24.06
46.86 31.32
ETHS 2:26.97
43.24 33.15
GBS 2:29.06
43.59 34.00

7 Mu, Amos SO
31.62 36.01
8 Szpiech, Kevin SO
33.32 39.51
9 Enkhbayar, Ireediu  JR
30.56 41.93
10 Galinski, Michael SO
32.63 38.72
11 Gigliotti, Luca SO
31.32 41.88
12 Cifonelli, Augustus FR
54.39 51.66
--- Woodruff, Eric 12
35.47 42.07

#4 Boys 50 Yard Free

NTHS
47.22
MSB
43.72
GBS
45.96
MSB
44.01
MSB
47.43
NTHS
1:02.25
ETHS
50.06

2:30.60
35.75
2:32.23
35.68
2:32.43
33.98
2:36.04
40.68
2:37.37
36.74
3:37.15
48.85
DQ
41.34

CSLJVOPEN: 22.57! 2010 David Limberg
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Clarke, Sam 12 ETHS 22.99
2 Rajan, Vivek JR NTHS 23.12
3 Marini, Luca JR NTHS 23.38
4 Asinski, Zach SR NTHS 23.47
5 Rachelson, Daniel JR NTHS 23.63
6 Shen, Richard SR NTHS 23.88
7 Tiemchaiyapum, Jack JR NTHS 24.27
8 Wheeler, Benny 9 ETHS 24.35
9 Caceres, Connor SR NTHS 24.59
10 Pennise, Henry FR NTHS 24.64
11 Lind, Charlie JR GBS 24.74
12 Cook, Christopher SO NTHS 24.76
13 Curchin, Jack SO NTHS 24.84
14 Sutin, Philip JR GBS 24.90
15 Saszik, Kieran 10 ETHS 25.01
16 Asinski, Danny SR NTHS 25.13
17 Moldovan, Patrick JR NTHS 25.21
18 Mccomb, Ryan 10 ETHS 25.31
19 Caceres, Calvin SR NTHS 25.38
20 Park, Ethan JR NTHS 25.40
21 Van der Voort, Willen SR NTHS 25.43
22 Plater, Tommy SR NTHS 26.08
23 Bayarkhuu, Budgal JR GBS 26.13
24 Parker, Noah SO GBS 26.15
25 Cytrynbaum, Rocky 12 ETHS 26.27
26 Silton, Eli 9 ETHS 26.46
27 Lee, Joseph SO GBS 26.53
*28 Samuels, Noah 9 ETHS 26.69
*28 Lalani, Aadil JR NTHS 26.69
30 Geraldson, Oliver 11 ETHS 26.71
31 Dixon, William JR NTHS 26.80
32 Becker, Alex FR GBS 26.96
33 Lama, Nima 11 ETHS 27.11
34 Gordon, Aaron 10 ETHS 27.57
35 Lama, Dawa 11 ETHS 27.58
36 Lim, Ryan JR NTHS 27.81
37 Noreuil, Benedict FR NTHS 27.88
38 Finnamore, Nick 10 ETHS 27.93
39 Fresch, Nicholas 11 ETHS 27.97
40 Scully, Max SO NTHS 28.46




New Trier High School

(#4 Boys 50 Yard Free)
41 Kulikowski, Aidan
42 lles, Nathaniel

43 Kaplan, Jake

44 Nedic, Milos

45 Briedis, Davis

46 Kruk, Dmytro

47 Bakker, Frans

48 Anthony, Braden
49 Nguyen, Andrian
50 Basista, Aryan

51 Kim, Vincent

52 Elzaurdia, Wyatt
53 DeCillo, Joseph

54 Babala, Jakub

55 Rivera, Benjamin
56 Kaltchev, Samuel
--- Puchuela, Christophe
--- Balani, Yash

#5 Boys 100 Yard Fly

JR
11
11
o)
FR
FR
10
10
SO
SO
SO
12
SO
SO
JR
FR

9
o)

GBS

ETHS
ETHS
MSB

NTHS
NTHS
ETHS
ETHS
NTHS
NTHS
GBS

ETHS
NTHS
MSB

NTHS
NTHS
ETHS
GBS

28.78
28.87
29.23
29.29
29.57
29.87
30.12
30.47
30.80
30.95
31.19
31.33
31.34
31.43
31.68
37.20

DQ

DQ

CSL JVOPEN: 55.57! 2020 Parker Fleischman-
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Weber, Sam JR NTHS 56.93
25.63 31.30
2 Fickes, George SO NTHS 57.59
27.25 30.34
3 McKoy, Christian SR NTHS 1:00.35
27.07 33.28
4 Scallan, George SR NTHS 1:02.05
28.40 33.65
5 Kriegsmann Zamora, 10 ETHS 1:02.33
28.75 33.58
6 Pennise, Henry FR NTHS 1:03.32
29.73 33.59
7 Nusri, Ty SO NTHS 1:03.74
28.66 35.08
8 Gigliotti, Luca SO MSB 1:09.08
31.80 37.28
9 Bayarkhuu, Budgal JR GBS 1:09.43
31.16 38.27
10 Enkhbayar, Ireediu  JR GBS 1:09.66
31.27 38.39
11 Lopez, Junior SR GBS 1:13.11
34.19 38.92
12 Noreuil, Benedict FR NTHS 1:17.05
35.32 41.73
--- Bat-Ochir, Tselmuun JR GBS DQ
31.85 46.91
--- Kruk, Dmytro FR NTHS DQ
39.56 48.51

#6 Boys 100 Yard Free

49.79! 2024 James Markul

Team Finals Time

CSL JV OPEN:
Name Yr
1 Sun, Andrew JR
24.04 27.02

NTHS

51.06

10

11

12

13

14

*15

*15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

*27

*27

29

30

CSLJVOPEN -2/13/2026
Results - CSL IV OPEN

Marini, Luca JR
25.35 26.81
Miller, Rob SR
25.19 27.29
Clarke, Sam 12
25.09 27.41
Asinski, Zach SR
25.15 27.41
Alshouse, Andrew FR
25.26 27.56
Shen, Richard SR
25.37 27.60
Walton, Liam SR
25.45 27.89
Caceres, Connor SR
25.89 28.91
Jefferson, Ian 10
26.72 28.37
Swartzendruber, Jon: 12
26.05 29.14
Moldovan, Patrick JR
26.86 28.48
Curchin, Jack SO
26.76 28.71
Yonan, Sean JR
26.16 29.41
Pham, Ethan SO
26.39 29.48
Cook, Christopher SO
26.40 29.47
Park, Ethan JR
26.95 28.97
Sutin, Philip JR
26.63 29.55
Nakayama, Leon SO
26.75 29.45
Scales, Declan 10
26.62 29.66
Praeuner, Alex 10
27.56 29.12
Caceres, Calvin SR
26.57 30.24
Wilson, Vikrant SO
27.28 29.87
Wheeler, Benny 9
27.77 29.45
Lefkovitz, Isaac 10
27.65 30.21
Asinski, Danny SR
27.50 30.51
Geraldson, Oliver 11
28.17 30.47
Kaltchev, Konstatine JR
27.53 31.11
Fresch, Nicholas 11
29.71 30.80
Denneen, P SR

28.68 32.06

NTHS

NTHS

ETHS

NTHS

NTHS

NTHS

NTHS

NTHS

ETHS

ETHS

NTHS

NTHS

GBS

GBS

NTHS

NTHS

GBS

NTHS

ETHS

ETHS

NTHS

NTHS

ETHS

ETHS

NTHS

ETHS

NTHS

ETHS

MSB

52.16

52.48

52.50

52.56

52.82

52.97

53.34

54.80

55.09

55.19

55.34

55.47

55.57

55.87

55.87

55.92

56.18

56.20

56.28

56.68

56.81

57.15

57.22

57.86

58.01

58.64

58.64

1:00.51

1:00.74
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31

32
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41
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44

Lublink, Jacoah
29.21
Scully, Max
31.21
Nedic, Milos
31.02
Iles, Nathaniel
30.85
Anthony, Braden
31.26
Gartland, Calvin
32.77
Woodruff, Eric
33.29
Nguyen, Andrian
32.85
Rivera, Benjamin
34.86
DeCillo, Joseph
33.93
Athans, Aaron
34.02
Babala, Jakub
35.40
Balani, Yash
39.69

Cifonelli, Augustus

40.71
Basista, Aryan
33.76

SO
33.07
SO
33.70
SO
3435
11
35.94
10
36.20
9
35.69
12
37.15
SO
38.44
JR
37.38
SO
39.46
9
39.50
SO
39.73
SO
47.86
FR
48.77
SO
38.61

Puchuela, Christophe 9

31.23

34.40

#7 Boys 500 Yard Free
CSL JV OPEN: 5:02.66! 2013 Tom McJoynt

GBS

NTHS

MSB

ETHS

ETHS

ETHS

ETHS

NTHS

NTHS

NTHS

ETHS

MSB

GBS

NTHS

NTHS

ETHS

1:02.28

1:04.91

1:05.37

1:06.79

1:07.46

1:08.46

1:10.44

1:11.29

1:12.24

1:13.39

1:13.52

1:15.13

1:27.55

1:29.48

DQ

DQ

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Dotzler, William SO NTHS 5:19.11
27.43 31.18 32.60 33.23
32.95 32.92 32.78 32.35
32.57 31.10
2 Mccomb, Ryan 10 ETHS 5:20.92
26.96 30.49 32.29 33.08
33.86 33.36 33.17 32.98
32.99 31.74
3 Quish, Liam JR NTHS 5:30.50
28.67 32.21 32.90 34.77
34.61 33.55 34.17 34.17
33.76 31.69
4 Kuczura, lan JR MSB 5:48.15
29.35 32.45 1:09.00 3591
36.01 36.63 37.43 36.60
34.77
5 Silton, Eli 9 ETHS 5:54.03
30.63 34.55 35.26 36.43
36.14 36.44 36.39 37.09
36.19 3491




New Trier High School

(#7 Boys 500 Yard Free)

6 Parker, Noah SO
30.72 36.08
41.60 42.41
41.49 37.55
7 Weeks, Alan SR
34.37 39.10
41.74 42.07
42.50 41.12
8 Zholdoshbekov, Chyr 12
34.48 37.78
41.85 43.39
45.45 44.63
9 Salamah, Rabeh SO
38.20 46.42
50.09 48.65
48.26 44.12

Team

GBS 6:31.70
38.01 40.28
42.39 41.17

GBS 6:47.75
41.14 41.38
42.36 41.97

ETHS 6:56.93
41.30 41.25
43.03 43.77

MSB 7:52.37
47.55 48.41
49.57 51.10

#8 Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
CSL JV OPEN: 1:31.92! 2024 New Trier High Schy

T Noreuil, B Wu, D Day, ] Markul
Relay

Finals Time

1 NTHS

Rajan, Vivek JR
Curchin, Jack SO
23.54
ETHS
Wheeler, Benny 9

23.12

Swartzendruber, Jonah

25.61 25.27
NTHS
Walton, Liam SR
Mu, Amos SO
24.76 25.46
GBS

Pham, Ethan SO
Enkhbayar, Ireediu JR
25.45 25.59
GBS
Lee, Joseph SO
Richards, Alex JR
26.27
ETHS
Geraldson, Oliver 11

24.84

Lama, Nima 11
27.22
ETHS
Lefkovitz, Isaac 10
Praeuner, Alex 10
26.98 25.28

28.21

GBS
Bat-Ochir, Tselmuun JF
Becker, Alex FR
27.50
ETHS
Gordon, Aaron 10
Anthony, Braden 10
28.53 29.25

27.50

A 1:34.97
Asinski, Zach SR
Shen, Richard SR

24.79 23.52
B 1:38.01
Jefferson, Ian 10
Clarke, Sam 12

24.43 22.70
C 1:41.26
Kaltchev, Konstatine JF
Lalani, Aadil JR

24.78 26.26
A 1:41.61
Bayarkhuu, Budgal JR
Lind, Charlie JR

25.91 24.66
B 1:42.07
Sutin, Philip JR
Yonan, Sean JR

26.94 24.02
D 1:47.94
Finnamore, Nick 10
Samuels, Noah 9

26.32 26.19
C 1:49.27
Kriegsmann Zamora, L
Elzaurdia, Wyatt 12

25.09 31.92
C 1:50.95
Lublink, Jacoah SO
Weeks, Alan SR

26.08 29.87
F 1:55.74
Kaplan, Jake 11
Bakker, Frans 10

29.21 28.75

10

11

12

13
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CSLJVOPEN -2/13/2026
Results - CSL IV OPEN

ETHS
Woodruff, Eric 12
Athans, Aaron 9
28.92
MSB
Ford, Francis SO
Babala, Jakub SO
28.20
NTHS
Scully, Max SO
DeCillo, Joseph SO
29.47 31.50
NTHS
Briedis, Davis FR
Cifonelli, Augustus FR
30.41 29.02
NTHS
Estrada, Vicente SO
Moldovan, Patrick JR
25.39 24.85

28.54

26.97

#9 Boys 100 Yard Back

E 1:56.11
Iles, Nathaniel 11
Fresch, Nicholas 11
31.43 27.22
A 1:59.42
Galinski, Michael SO
Nedic, Milos SO
33.74 30.51
D 2:04.67
Nguyen, Andrian SO
Basista, Aryan SO
32.55 31.15
E 2:09.99
Noreuil, Benedict FR
Kruk, Dmytro FR
30.18 40.38
B DQ
Caceres, Calvin SR
Park, Ethan JR

24.22 24.66

CSLJVOPEN: 56.91! 2024 Dennis Ashuev
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Saszik, Kieran 10 ETHS 58.38
28.01 30.37
2 Rachelson, Daniel JR NTHS 59.23
28.20 31.03
3 Miller, Rob SR NTHS 1:03.41
31.28 32.13
4 Ryu, Siwon SR GBS 1:04.34
31.20 33.14
5 Scales, Declan 10 ETHS 1:04.60
31.60 33.00
6 Yonan, Sean JR GBS 1:06.09
31.87 34.22
7 Dotzler, William SO NTHS 1:06.28
32.31 33.97
8 Lama, Dawa 11 ETHS 1:06.80
32.31 34.49
9 Cytrynbaum, Rocky 12 ETHS 1:11.60
33.85 37.75
10 Denneen, P SR MSB 1:11.97
34.74 37.23
11 Dixon, William JR NTHS 1:12.67
3494 37.73
12 Ford, Francis SO MSB 1:12.77
34.52 38.25
13 Gordon, Aaron 10 ETHS 1:14.11
35.94 38.17
14 Lim, Ryan JR NTHS 1:14.80
35.04 39.76
15 Kulikowski, Aidan JR GBS 1:21.16

#10 Boys 100 Yard Breast
CSL JV OPEN: 1:02.29! 2024 Jett Tiemchaiyapun|

Name Yr

Team Finals Time

1

Sun, Andrew JR
30.06 34.61

NTHS 1:04.67

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Pham, Ethan SO
29.98 35.33
Tiemchaiyapum, Jack JR
31.08 34.67
Van der Voort, Willen SR
32.90 37.32
Jefferson, Ian 10
33.13 38.19
Estrada, Vicente SO
34.61 36.93
LaRaviere, Austin FR
33.91 37.91
Plater, Tommy SR
33.66 38.90
Galinski, Michael SO
34.14 39.09
Szpiech, Kevin SO
34.27 39.27
Kaltchev, Konstatine JR
34.28 40.16
Zholdoshbekov, Chyr 12
35.59 39.47
Samuels, Noah 9
35.61 40.19
Lopez, Junior SR
35.26 40.73
Lee, Joseph SO
35.88 40.31
Lama, Nima 11
35.52 41.15
Bat-Ochir, Tselmuun JR
37.07 41.50
Finnamore, Nick 10
36.81 42.00
Richards, Alex JR
36.74 42.66
Gartland, Calvin 9
37.25 42.65
Lublink, Jacoah SO
37.23 43.44
Kaplan, Jake 11
38.89 43.38
Bakker, Frans 10
41.25 44.68
Athans, Aaron 9
40.62 46.71
Weeks, Alan SR
42.11 48.12
Elzaurdia, Wyatt 12
42.85 49.64

GBS

NTHS

NTHS

ETHS

NTHS

NTHS

NTHS

MSB

MSB

NTHS

ETHS

ETHS

GBS

GBS

ETHS

GBS

ETHS

GBS

ETHS

GBS

ETHS

ETHS

ETHS

GBS

ETHS

1:05.31

1:05.75

1:10.22

1:11.32

1:11.54

1:11.82

1:12.56

1:13.23

1:13.54

1:14.44

1:15.06

1:15.80

1:15.99

1:16.19

1:16.67

1:18.57

1:18.81

1:19.40

1:19.90

1:20.67

1:22.27

1:25.93

1:27.33

1:30.23

1:32.49




New Trier High School

#11 Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
CSL JV OPEN: 3:23.56! 2024 New Trier High Sch

J Markul, D Day, T Noreuil, D Ashuev

Team

Relay

Finals Time

1 NTHS
Stanczyk, Luke JR
Marini, Luca JR
25.46
24.92
2 NTHS
Weber, Sam JR
Scallan, George SR
25.12 53.52
25.62 54.98

53.35
52.92

3 ETHS
Mccomb, Ryan 10
Scales, Declan 10

26.34 55.60
26.47 55.89
4 NTHS
Mu, Amos SO
Cook, Christopher SO
26.88 57.53
25.83 56.11
5 NTHS
Nusri, Ty SO
Quish, Liam JR
27.60 59.35
26.74 57.15

6 NTHS
Alshouse, Andrew FR
Basista, Aryan SO

25.35 53.11
25.55 54.48

7 ETHS
Lefkovitz, Isaac 10
Silton, Eli 9

28.74
29.04

59.51
1:01.54
8 GBS

Parker, Noah SO

Lopez, Junior SR
28.10
29.23

59.88
1:01.84
9 MSB
Kuczura, [an JR
Szpiech, Kevin SO
28.36 58.68
2891 1:02.28
10 NTHS
Lalani, Aadil JR
Rivera, Benjamin JR
28.66 1:01.22
34.71 1:12.34

A 3:33.31
Caceres, Connor SR
Fickes, George SO

25.39 53.88
24.88 53.16
B 3:34.12

McKoy, Christian SR
Rajan, Vivek JR

24.65 52.81
24.54 52.81
A 3:42.08

Kriegsmann Zamora, L
Saszik, Kieran 10

25.96 54.96
26.26 55.63
D 3:49.42
Walton, Liam SR
Lim, Ryan JR
25.17 53.34
28.66 1:02.44
C 3:50.52

Nakayama, Leon SO
Wilson, Vikrant SO

26.07 57.20
26.82 56.82
F 3:55.82

Pennise, Henry FR
LaRaviere, Austin FR

27.12 57.50
33.16 1:10.73
B 3:59.53

Lama, Dawa 11
Cytrynbaum, Rocky 12

28.31 1:01.23
26.65 57.25
A 4:01.53

Kulikowski, Aidan JR
Lind, Charlie JR

30.88 1:05.42
25.96 54.39
A 4:09.84

Denneen, P SR
Galinski, Michael SO

28.68 1:02.25
29.85 1:06.63
E 4:30.66

Dixon, William JR

Nguyen, Andrian SO
29.04 1:02.86
34.76 1:14.24
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CSLJVOPEN -2/13/2026
Results - CSL IV OPEN

11 ETHS
Gordon, Aaron 10
Puchuela, Christopher
31.48 1:07.71
31.03 1:06.31
12 MSB
Nedic, Milos SO
Ford, Francis SO
32.02 1:09.65
31.22 1:08.64
13 NTHS
Noreuil, Benedict FR
Kruk, Dmytro FR
31.74 1:06.17
33.04 1:11.43

C 4:32.42
Gartland, Calvin 9
Zholdoshbekov, Chyng]

33.69 1:11.47
3191 1:06.93
B 4:35.93

Babala, Jakub SO
Gigliotti, Luca SO

34.86 1:16.01
28.60 1:01.63
G 4:52.32

Kaltchev, Samuel FR

Briedis, Davis FR
38.84 1:26.01
32.39 1:08.71




